Page 1 of 3 PCN #117752 - 00
Product Change Notification
Change Notification #: 117752 - 00
Change Title: Intel® Mezzanine Fabric Carrier
KitAWF1PFABKITM,
Intel® PCIe Add-In Fabric Carrier Kit
AWF1PFABKITP,
Intel® Spare Cable Kit - 235 mm

selecting a replacement product.
Milestone dates are estimates and subject to change based on business and operational conditions.
Products Affected / Intel Ordering Codes:
 Marketing Name Product Code MM#
Intel® Mezzanine Fabric Carrier Kit AWF1PFABKITP 955859
Intel® PCIe Add-in Fabric Carrier Kit AWF1PFABKITM 955873
Intel® Spare Cable Kit – 235 mm AXXCBL235IFPR1 958250
Intel® Spare Cable Kit – 235 mm AXXCBL370IFPS1 958251
Intel® Accessory Cable Kit - 370 mm AXXCBL235IFPL1 958252
Intel® Spare Cable 430 mm AXXCBL430IFTSBY 958253
PCN Revision History:
Date of Revision: Revision Number: Reason:
August 25, 2020 00 Originally Published PCN
Page 3 of 3 PCN #117752 - 00